Municipality SCR Series
Corner, Ceiling, Wall or Trunion
Surface Mount Luminaire
Philips QL Induction Lamp
Housing: Die formed .063" aluminum construction. Seam welded,
seals housing from contamination. Mounting collar provided on sur-
face mount for easy fixture installation (see detail).  See finish note.
Reflector: .032" Aluminum. Specular aluminum (95% reflectance)

Surface Mount Luminaire
Philips QL Induction Lamp
HOW TO ORDER
Wall  or
ceiling
mount
Lens Lamp Color
Temp
SCRS0730 Clear Tempered
glass lens
QL/55W 3000K
SCRS1730 Tempered pris-
matic #73 lens
QL/55W 3000K
SCRS0830 Clear Tempered
glass lens
QL/85W 3000K
SCRS1830 Tempered pris-
matic #73 lens
QL/85W 3000K
SCRS0930 Clear Tempered
glass lens
QL/165W 3000K
SCRS1930 Tempered pris-
matic #73 lens
QL/165W 3000K
SCRS0740 Clear Tempered
glass lens
QL/55W 4000K
SCRS1740 Tempered pris-
matic #73 lens
QL/55W 4000K
SCRS0840 Clear Tempered
glass lens
QL/85W 4000K
SCRS1840 Tempered pris-
matic #73 lens
QL/85W 4000K
SCRS0940 Clear Tempered
glass lens
QL/165W 4000K
SCRS1940 Tempered pris-
matic #73 lens
QL/165W 4000K
SCRS0750 Clear Tempered
glass lens
QL/55W 5000K
SCRS1750 Tempered pris-
matic #73 lens
QL/55W 5000K
SCRS0850 Clear Tempered
glass lens
QL/85W 5000K
SCRS1850 Tempered pris-
matic #73 lens
QL/85W 5000K
SCRS0950 Clear Tempered
glass lens
QL/165W 5000K
SCRS1950 Tempered pris-
matic #73 lens
QL/165W 5000K
Trunion
mount
Lens Lamp Color
Temp
SCRT0730 Clear Tempered
glass lens
QL/55W 3000K
SCRT1730 Tempered pris-
matic #73 lens
QL/55W 3000K
SCRT0830 Clear Tempered